
Total Merchandise Ltd
The Old Dairy

Little Braxted Hall
Witham Road
Little Braxted

Essex
CM8 3EU

Tel: 01376 509092
Fax : 01376 516804

E-Mail: quotes@totalmerchandise.co.uk
  www.totalmerchandise.co.uk

Quote No.
QUOTATION

14/8/2013

Astun Technology

Deadline *

Jo Cook

Laura Farmer

Extra Notes *

Same as address

Please find below your quotation as requested. IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO PROCEED with the order please tick the box on
the right hand side against the product you would like to order. Please also complete all boxes marked with a *. Fax back all
pages of the form to 01376 516804. Your account handler will send through a sales order confirmation for your order and
will also contact you with regards to your artwork.

Quote Date

Compiled by

DELIVERY ADDRESS INVOICE ADDRESS
(Please enter delivery address for order) (Please enter invoice address if different from delivery

address)

DON’T FORGET TO ASK
ABOUT OUR PRICE

GUARANTEE!

P124053

Description Qty Rate Sub TotalPicture

Duo Ballpens
3 Spot Colour Print To 1 Position

£ 0.8000 £ 680.00

186690

£ 29.50
£ 22.00

3
1

£ 88.50
£ 22.00

£ 760.50
£ 152.10
£ 912.60

Total Ex. VAT

Colour Setup Charge

Discount 1 -£ 30.00 -£ 30.00
Delivery (UK Mainland)

850

Deliver To (please enter delivery address if different from above)
 Standard Lead Time 5-7 Days

Print Area

Product Colour *
Print Colour *
Product Size * 145 x 49mm

VAT Rate
Total Inc. VAT

Highlighter: Orange, Yellow, Blue, PurpleColours Available

Deadline

Barrel: 30 x 8mm

(please
tick)

Order
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Description Qty Rate Sub TotalPicture

Small Self Adhesive Vinyl Stickers
3 Spot Colour Print To 1 Position

£ 0.2000 £ 500.00

109100

£ 0.00
£ 17.00

3
1

£ 0.00
£ 17.00

£ 497.00
£ 99.40

£ 596.40

Total Ex. VAT

FREE Colour Setup Charge

Discount 1 -£ 20.00 -£ 20.00
Delivery (UK Mainland)

2,500

Deliver To (please enter delivery address if different from above)
 Standard Lead Time 10 Days

Print Area

Product Colour *
Print Colour *
Product Size * up to 200 sq cms

VAT Rate
Total Inc. VAT

ClearColours Available

Deadline

up to 200 sq cms

(please
tick)

Order

Description Qty Rate Sub TotalPicture

15mm Eco Friendly PET Lanyards
3 Spot Colour Print To 1 Position

£ 0.7100 £ 603.50

181033

£ 29.50
£ 0.00

3
1

£ 88.50
£ 0.00

£ 662.00
£ 132.40
£ 794.40

Total Ex. VAT

Colour Setup Charge

Discount 1 -£ 30.00 -£ 30.00
FREE Delivery (UK Mainland)

850

Deliver To (please enter delivery address if different from above)
 Standard Lead Time 20 Days

Print Area

Product Colour *
Print Colour *
Product Size * 15mm x 900mm

VAT Rate
Total Inc. VAT

White, BlackColours Available

Deadline

900mm x 12mm

(please
tick)

Order
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Total Sub-total 
Total VAT

Grand Total

£ 1,919.50
£ 383.90

£ 2,303.40

We are confident that our prices are highly competitive, however if you do find a cheaper quote elsewhere, please inform
us straight away and we will do our best to beat it.

Prices quoted are subject to sight of artwork.

Unless otherwise agreed, payment in respect of this quote is due before goods are despatched.

This quotation is valid for a period of 30 days (unless this quote is for USB products, which are subject to change every 24
hours) and is subject to stock availability.

I confirm I would like to proceed with the above quotation.

I also confirm I am authorised on behalf of the company named 
below to purchase products on their behalf.

Name

Signature

Company Name

Date

Are the products
required for a
specific event?

Payment details
(please tick
appropriate box)

I would like to open an
account (please enter
your company
registration number)

YES / NO Date of Event 

I have an
account

Via Credit
Card

I will send a
cheque or bacs
payment

My Purchase Order
Number

Accounts Contact
Name:

Accounts Telephone
No.

Accounts Email
Address:

To open an account we MUST have an email address, contact name and
telephone number for your accounts department. 

SPECIAL OFFER CODE : 

We may receive a file copy of the products you have ordered; At Total Merchandise we donate all file copies
received to Charity.  If you do not wish your product to be given to Charity please tick this box . 
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