

Tel: 01376 509092 Fax: 01376 516804

E-Mail: quotes@totalmerchandise.co.uk

www.totalmerchandise.co.uk

Total Merchandise Ltd
The Old Dairy
Little Braxted Hall
Witham Road
Little Braxted
Essex
CM8 3EU

QUOTATION

Quote No. P124053 Quote Date 14/8/2013

DON'T FORGET TO ASK ABOUT OUR PRICE GUARANTEE!

Deadline *

Compiled by Laura Farmer

DELIVERY ADDRESS

(Please enter delivery address for order)

Jo Cook

Astun Technology

INVOICE ADDRESS

(Please enter invoice address if different from delivery address)

Same as address

Please find below your quotation as requested. IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO PROCEED with the order please tick the box on the right hand side against the product you would like to order. Please also complete all boxes marked with a *. Fax back all pages of the form to 01376 516804. Your account handler will send through a sales order confirmation for your order and will also contact you with regards to your artwork.

Extra Notes *

Description		Picture	Qty	Rate	Sub Total	Order
186690 Duo Ballpens 3 Spot Colour Print To 1 Position			Deadline			(please tick)
		000	850	£ 0.8000	£ 680.00	
		Colour Setup Charge	3	£ 29.50	£ 88.50	
	Deli	very (UK Mainland)	1	£ 22.00	£ 22.00	
		Discount	1	-£ 30.00	-£ 30.00	
Colours Available	Highlighter: Orange, Yellow, Blue, Purple		Total Ex. VAT		£ 760.50	
Product Colour *				VAT Rate		
Print Colour *			Tot	tal Inc. VAT	£ 912.60	
Product Size *	145 x 49mm	Deliver To (please enter delivery address if different from above)				
Standard Lead Time	5-7 Days					
Print Area	Barrel: 30 x 8mm					

Description			Picture	Qty	Rate	Sub Total	Order
109100							(please tick)
Small Self Adhesive Vinyl Stickers 3 Spot Colour Print To 1 Position			Jacksons			uck)	
				2,500	£ 0.2000	£ 500.00	
		FREE	Colour Setup Charge	3	£ 0.00	£ 0.00	
		Del	ivery (UK Mainland)	1	£ 17.00	£ 17.00	
			Discount	1	-£ 20.00	-£ 20.00	
Colours Available	Clear			To	otal Ex. VAT	£ 497.00	
Product Colour *					VAT Rate	£ 99.40	
Print Colour *				То	tal Inc. VAT	£ 596.40	
Product Size *	up to 200 sq cms		Deliver To (please enter delivery address if different from above)		rent from above)		
Standard Lead Time	10 Days		Denver 10 (piease enter denvery address it different from above)				
Print Area	up to 200 sq cms		-				

Description			Picture	Qty	Rate	Sub Total	Order
181033 15mm Eco Friendly PET Lanyards 3 Spot Colour Print To 1 Position		S www	Deadline			(please tick)	
				850	£ 0.7100	£ 603.50	
		•	Colour Setup Charge	3	£ 29.50	£ 88.50	
		FREE Deli	very (UK Mainland)	1	£ 0.00	£ 0.00	
			Discount	1	-£ 30.00	-£ 30.00	
Colours Available	White, Black		Total Ex. VAT		£ 662.00		
Product Colour *				VAT Rate		£ 132.40	
Print Colour *				To	tal Inc. VAT	£ 794.40	
Product Size *	15mm x 900mm		Deliver To (please enter delivery address if different from above)				
Standard Lead Time	20 Days						
Print Area	900mm x 12mm						

Total VAT	£ 383.90
Grand Total	£ 2.303.40

I confirm I would like to proceed with the above quotation.

I also confirm I am authorised on behalf of the company named below to purchase products on their behalf.

Name

Signature			
Company Name			
Date			
Are the products required for a specific event?	YES / NO	Date of Event	
Payment details (please tick appropriate box)	I have an account	Via Credit Card	I will send a cheque or bacs payment
I would like to open an account (please enter your company registration number)		Accounts Contact Name:	
		Accounts Telephone No.	
My Purchase Order Number		Accounts Email Address:	
To open an	account we MUST h telephone number fo	ave an email address, contact r or your accounts department.	name and
SPECIAL OFFER CODE :			
We are confident that our pr us straight away and we wil		itive, however if you do find a cheap	per quote elsewhere, please inform
Prices quoted are subject to	sight of artwork.		
Unless otherwise agreed, pa	yment in respect of this	quote is due before goods are desp	atched.
This quotation is valid for a hours) and is subject to stock		ss this quote is for USB products, w	hich are subject to change every 24
		ts you have ordered; At Total Mercl our product to be given to Charity p	